Specifications subject to change without notice. ©  VIDEOTEC  All rights reserved. The mentioned
names of products or companies are trademarks or registered trademarks.
WWW.VIDEOTEC.COM - DATA SHEETS
ULISSE-MAXI-NETCAM_EN_2021-01-20
ULISSE MAXI NETCAM
FULL IP PTZ UNIT FOR NETWORK CAMERAS FOR DYNAMIC MONITORING OF LARGE OUTDOOR AREAS
ULISSE MAXI NETCAM + 2 UPTIRN ULISSE MAXI NETCAM + UPTWBTAB
DESCRIPTION

UPTIRN30WA00	 LED illuminator for ULISSE, 30°, white light, 24Vac - 12/24Vdc
UPTIRN60WA00	 LED illuminator for ULISSE, 60°, white light, 24Vac - 12/24Vdc
UPTIRPS230N	 External power supply for ULISSE series, prearranged for two LED
illuminators, and control to synchronize IR illuminators with camera
Day/Night switching, IN 230Vac, in weatherproof box. Twilight
sensor included.
UPTIRPS100N	 External power supply for ULISSE series, prearranged for two LED
illuminators, and control to synchronize IR illuminators with camera
Day/Night switching, IN 100Vac, in weatherproof box
UPTIRPS120UL	 External power supply for ULISSE series, prearranged for two LED
illuminators, and control to synchronize IR illuminators with camera
Day/Night switching, IN 120Vac, in weatherproof box. Twilight
sensor included.
WASPT0V5L5M00	 Water tank 5l (1.3gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L5M00	 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L11M00	 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT1V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac
WASPT3V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 120Vac
WASNX1V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 230Vac
WASNX2V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 24Vac
WASNX3V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 120Vac
BRACKETS AND ADAPTORS
UPTWBA	 Wall bracket with internal cable channel
UPTWBTAB	 Parapet bracket with internal cable channel